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Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2014 -
08.07.2014

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Mark Duubas 47  47 2.5

2 Juho Boril 52  52 2

3 Kristjan Noormets 50 3.5 53.5 1.5

3 Anti Orgla 50 3.5 53.5 1.5

5 Olari Kaur 55  55 0.5

5 Kaspar Aus 55  55 0.5

7 Reijo Hausenberg 56  56  

8 Kalev Mõru 57  57  

8 Andrei Vassiljev 57  57  

10 Kullovic 49 8.5 57.5  

11 Alan Neeme 58  58  

11 Anti Kodas 58  58  

13 Indrek Kõiv 56 2.5 58.5  

13 Ivo Aamer 56 2.5 58.5  

15 Murat 57 2 59  

16 Sander Haugas 58 1.5 59.5  

17 Paavo Reidla 55 5 60  

17 Martin Moor 60  60  

19 Janek Suuroja 61  61  

19 Karl Saks 61  61  

19 Christjan Aland 61  61  

22 Andreas Tobreluts 56 5.5 61.5  

23 Reimo Siinmaa 62  62  

23 Timar Lillemäe 60 2 62  

25 Helmer Aaviksoo 64  64  

26 Jaanus Sellin 65  65  

27 Andres Kaljula 66  66  

28 Henri Luberg 68  68  

Naised

1 Kadri Lühiste 68 8.5 76.5 2.5

https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9053
https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9053
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No  Tulemus Eelmine HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Kris Männama 62  62  

2 Liiv Mehis 65  65  

3 Priit Tõnisson 66  66  

3 Egert Ivask 66  66  

5 Martin Talve 74  74  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9053
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Mark Duubas 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 -7 47

2 Kullovic 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -5 49

3 Kristjan Noormets 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -4 50

3 Anti Orgla 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 -4 50

5 Juho Boril 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 -2 52

6 Olari Kaur 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +1 55

6 Paavo Reidla 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 +1 55

6 Kaspar Aus 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 +1 55

9 Ivo Aamer 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 +2 56

9 Andreas Tobreluts 3 4 4 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +2 56

9 Indrek Kõiv 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 +2 56

9 Reijo Hausenberg 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 +2 56

13 Kalev Mõru 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 +3 57

13 Murat 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 5 +3 57

13 Andrei Vassiljev 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +3 57

16 Sander Haugas 3 2 3 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 +4 58

16 Alan Neeme 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 +4 58

16 Anti Kodas 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 +4 58

19 Timar Lillemäe 4 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +6 60

19 Martin Moor 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 +6 60

21 Christjan Aland 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 5 +7 61

21 Karl Saks 3 3 3 4 5 2 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 +7 61

21 Janek Suuroja 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +7 61

24 Reimo Siinmaa 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 +8 62

25 Helmer Aaviksoo 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 +10 64

26 Jaanus Sellin 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 +11 65

27 Andres Kaljula 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 +12 66

28 Henri Luberg 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 +14 68

Naised

1 Kadri Lühiste 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 +14 68

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Kris Männama 5 4 2 2 4 3 2 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 +8 62

https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9053
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

2 Liiv Mehis 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +11 65

3 Egert Ivask 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 6 +12 66

3 Priit Tõnisson 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 5 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 7 +12 66

5 Martin Talve 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 +20 74

https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9053
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.6 2.9 3.1 3.3 3.1 3.2 2.5 3.9 3.4 4.1 3.5 3.3 2.4 3.5 2.9 2.8 3.7 4 59.1

Difficulty 14 5 6 10 7 8 2 16 11 18 12 9 1 13 4 3 15 17 5.1

Birdie -1 1 11 2 3 6 3 18 1 3 2 21 1 11 11 1 1 96 16%

Par 0 17 17 26 21 21 22 15 10 23 6 17 22 12 17 16 19 9 10 300 49%

Bogey 1 12 5 6 8 6 9 15 10 19 10 8 1 14 7 3 23 15 171 28%

Double Bogey 2 4 1 2 1 1 6 1 8 3 2 2 1 1 5 38 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 2 6 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/6622
https://discgolfmetrix.com/9053

